
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
321

4
44

129
77
28

246
45

122
169
61
7

160
11
04
93

418
172
35
24

Name
Ted MICHALOS
Alain DEMERS
Andre GAGNE
Michael STEPLOCK
Raymond LAFLEUR
Hugh KWOK
Richard NAVIN
Yvon LEPINAY
Martin BEAUDRY
Joe LIGHTFOOT
Claude GAGNE
Stefan WIESEN
Walter DAVIS
Michel THIRION
Alcide  LESSARD
Jason DI CESARE
Christopher RUPNICK
Robert SEARLE
Vince DI CESARE
Sylvain JULIEN

Class

B

Q

C

B

Q

Q

B

Q

C

B

Q

B

B

Q

B

D

D

D

D

Q

Hometown Nat/State

ON

ON

ON

ON

Best Tm
2:08.713
2:08.884
2:10.869
2:11.141
2:11.824
2:12.639
2:12.656
2:13.976
2:15.359
2:15.713
2:16.337
2:16.426
2:18.010
2:18.358
2:19.114
2:19.399
2:22.683
2:24.123
2:30.428
2:31.286

Diff

0.171

2.156

2.428

3.111

3.926

3.943

5.263

6.646

7.000

7.624

7.713

9.297

9.645

10.401

10.686

13.970

15.410

21.715

22.573

Best Spd

97.892

97.762

96.279

96.080

95.582

94.995

94.983

94.047

93.086

92.843

92.418

92.358

91.298

91.068

90.573

90.388

88.308

87.425

83.761

83.286

In Lap

4

4

4

5

5

4

3

2

2

5

3

2

2

6

5

6

3

5

3

1

2nd Best

2:09.369

2:09.856

2:12.445

2:12.144

2:11.991

2:13.435

2:13.740

2:14.414

2:18.797

2:16.036

2:18.294

2:19.279

2:18.281

2:18.898

2:19.921

2:20.902

2:23.411

2:27.499

2:31.022

2nd Spd

97.396

97.031

95.134

95.351

95.461

94.428

94.213

93.740

90.780

92.623

91.110

90.466

91.119

90.714

90.051

89.424

87.859

85.424

83.432

-

2nd Lap

2

5

2

2

3

3

2

4

1

6

4

1

3

5

4

3

5

4

1

0

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Grand Prix de Mirabel

VARAC

P4 - 16:15-16:30

Practice (15:00 Time)

Circuit ICAR 3.500 Km
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